File #

L16-00001
L16-00019
L16-00025
L16-00034

Printed:

File Name

BOURY Claim
KRCMA Claim
GUSTAFSON Claim for Mailbox
BAILEY Claim

Denied Claims in 2016 Report for Finance Committee 7-2
Description Opened Incident  Dept

Claim for home damages from Police entry-suspect 01/12/2016 12/08/2015 MPD
Claim for ambulance services to Holy Family Merr 02/12/2016 01/05/2016 PID
Claim for damaged mailbox 03/03/2016 03/02/2016 PID
Claim for tax intercept from 2010 ambulance bill 05/23/2016 07/04/2010 FD

Prayer Ami

1,700.00
780.15
80.70
819.00

3,379.85
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Award/Sett Dispo Disp Dt

0.00 DEN 01/18/2016
0.00 DEN 04/19/2016
0.00 DEN 03/18/2016
0.00 DEN 06/21/2016

0.00









