## **Denied Claims in 2016 Report for Finance Committee 7-2**

File #		File Name	Description	Opened	Incident	Dept	Prayer Amt
L16-00001		BOURY Claim	Claim for home damages from Police entry-susp	ect 01/12/2016	5 12/08/2015	5 MPD	1,700.00
L16-00019		KRCMA Claim	Claim for ambulance services to Holy Family M	em 02/12/2016	6 01/05/2016	5 PID	780.15
L16-00025		GUSTAFSON Claim for Mailbox	Claim for damaged mailbox	03/03/2010	6 03/02/2016	5 PID	80.70
L16-00034		BAILEY Claim	Claim for tax intercept from 2010 ambulance bil	11 05/23/2010	5 07/04/2010	) FD	819.00
							3,379.85
Printed:	4						

07/27/16 09:46 am	Confidential Attorney Work Product - Not for General Distribution			

**Denied Claims in 2016 Report for Finance Committee 7-2** 

4 cases printed on: 07/27/2016

Printed

Printed 07/27/16 09:46 am Confidential Attorney Work Product - Not for General Distribution

Award/	Sett Dispo	Disp Dt			
0.00	DEN	01/18/2016			
0.00	DEN	04/19/2016			
0.00	DEN	03/18/2016			
0.00	DEN	06/21/2016			

0.00